
 

 

1st 6.881 1ST 15 13TH #N/A

2nd 7.152 2ND 15 14th #N/A

3rd 7.875 3RD 20 15th #N/A

4th 7.900 4TH 29 16th #N/A

5th 8.309 5TH 30 17th #N/A

6TH 30 18th #N/A

7TH 36 19th #N/A

1st 282 8TH 43 20th #N/A

2nd 279 9TH 46

3rd 270 10TH 55

4th 267 11th 62 Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 263 12th 64 13

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101 Roger Hornick Y 8.977 8.693 8.835 8 71 156 227 10 0 16 21 7 11 55 10 #REF!

102 Henry Pasquet Y 10.951 7.106 9.028 9 72 174 246 9 3 20 20 1 5 46 9 #REF!

103 Scott Frock Y 7.056 7.249 7.152 2 95 187 282 1 3 8 3 3 1 15 1 2

105 Jack Gauntz Y 8.421 8.204 8.312 6 76 171 247 8 2 13 18 5 7 43 8 #REF!

106 Dave Gump Y 3.948 12.669 8.309 5 97 182 279 2 5 1 1 11 2 15 2 1

107 Robert McMichael Y 5.958 9.793 7.875 3 91 172 263 5 2 3 11 10 6 30 5 #REF!

108 Steve Firl Y 6.590 7.173 6.881 1 94 159 253 7 2 4 4 2 10 20 3 0

109 Mike Gauzauskas Y 6.931 8.870 7.900 4 93 163 256 6 2 7 6 8 9 30 6 #REF!

110 Will Watkins Jr Y 6.716 16.021 11.368 10 92 175 267 4 1 5 7 13 4 29 4 0

202 Jeff Milhoan Y 16.773 9.715 13.244 11 79 95 174 11 0 23 17 9 13 62 11 0

203 Justin Vance Y 8.969 8.496 8.733 7 89 181 270 3 1 15 12 6 3 36 7 #REF!

205 Tasha Combs Y 32.269 7.305 19.787 12 21 130 151 12 0 24 24 4 12 64 12 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankFBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Roger Hornick

Jeff Milhoan

Dave Gump

Steve Firl

Will Watkins Jr

Robert McMichael

Mike Gauzauskas

Tasha Combs

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Justin Vance

Jack Gauntz

Henry Pasquet

Harry Jones Memorial
1000 yard  MATCH ( 1 )

Two Gun Overall Results

4/27/2024

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Firl

Scott Frock

Robert McMichael

Mike Gauzauskas

Dave Gump

Scott Frock

Dave Gump

Justin Vance

Will Watkins Jr

Robert McMichael

#N/A

Scott Frock

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



 

 

 

1ST 187 1ST 7.106 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 7.173 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 7.249 3RD

4TH 175 4th 7.305 4TH

5TH 174 5th 8.204 5TH

6TH 172 6th 8.496 6TH

7TH 171 7th 8.693 7TH

8TH 165 8th 8.870 8TH

9TH 163 9th 9.715 9TH

10TH 159 10th 9.793 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 97 7.042 3 1ST 5.275 13th

2nd 96 5.667 2 2ND 5.667

3rd 93 6.550 1 3RD 6.339 13

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 91 0 10.261 65 0 7.124 156 11 0 8.693 7 18 11 0 0

2 Y 102 97 3 7.042 77 0 7.169 174 5 3 7.106 1 6 2 0 2 2

3 Y 103 91 1 8.830 96 2 5.667 187 1 3 7.249 3 4 1 2 0 2

4 Y 104 80 0 12.036 85 0 14.858 165 8 0 13.447 12 20 12 0 0

5 Y 105 88 2 11.132 83 0 5.275 171 7 2 8.204 5 12 5 0 0 0

6 Y 106 93 3 16.683 89 0 8.655 182 2 3 12.669 11 13 6 1 1

7 Y 107 81 1 11.679 91 0 7.906 172 6 1 9.793 10 16 8 0 0 0

8 Y 108 72 0 8.006 87 0 6.339 159 10 0 7.173 2 12 4 0 1 1

9 Y 109 85 0 9.286 78 0 8.454 163 9 0 8.870 8 17 9 0 0 0

10 Y 110 90 1 13.661 85 0 18.380 175 4 1 16.021 13 17 10 0 0

14 Y 202 82 0 9.049 13 0 10.380 95 13 0 9.715 9 22 13 0 0

15 Y 203 88 0 10.442 93 1 6.550 181 3 1 8.496 6 9 3 0 0 0

17 Y 205 48 0 6.751 82 0 7.858 130 12 0 7.305 4 16 7 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Justin Vance

Steve Firl

Jack Gauntz

Dave Gump

Tasha Combs

Robert McMichael

Mike Gauzauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Roger Hornick

4

6

9

12

12

13

16

16

17

17

18

20

Robert McMichael

Jack Gauntz

Scott Frock

Henry Pasquet

22Jack Gauntz

87

96

83

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Ralph Hoyt

Jeff Milhoan

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Henry Pasquet

Steve Firl

Scott Frock

Tasha Combs

Jack Gauntz

Dave Gump

Justin Vance

Will Watkins Jr

Henry Pasquet

Tasha Combs

Jeff Milhoan

Justin Vance

Dave Gump

Robert McMichael

Steve Firl

Mike Gauzauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Roger Hornick

Henry Pasquet

Scott Frock

Ralph Hoyt

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Jack Gauntz

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Harry Jones Memorial

1000 yard  MATCH ( 1 )

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Henry Pasquet

Scott Frock

Justin Vance

Steve Firl

OVERALL 

PLACE

Jeff Milhoan

Robert McMichael

Scott Frock

Steve Firl

Mike Gauzauskas

Justin Vance

Roger Hornick

Mike Gauzauskas

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Scott Frock

Ralph Hoyt

4/27/2024



 

 

1ST 97 1ST 3.948 1ST

2ND 97 2nd 5.805 2ND

3RD 95 3rd 5.958 3RD

4TH 94 4th 6.590 4TH

5TH 94 5th 6.716 5TH

6TH 93 6th 6.878 6TH

7TH 92 7th 6.931 7TH

8TH 92 8th 7.056 8TH

9TH 92 9th 7.104 9TH

10TH 92 10th 7.259 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 4.000 1 1ST 3.566 13th

2ND 49 6.162 0 2nd 3.896

3RD 49 6.585 2 3rd 4 24

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 35 0 9.440 36 0 8.513 71 21 0 8.977 16 37 19 0

2 Y 102 38 0 14.407 34 0 7.494 72 20 0 10.951 20 40 20 0

3 Y 103 49 0 6.162 46 0 7.950 95 3 0 7.056 8 11 3 2 0 2

4 Y 104 44 0 7.058 48 1 7.460 92 9 1 7.259 10 19 11 0 0 0

5 Y 105 31 0 5.305 45 0 11.537 76 18 0 8.421 13 31 15 0

6 Y 106 49 1 4.000 48 1 3.896 97 1 2 3.948 1 2 1 4 4 8

7 Y 107 47 1 6.661 44 0 5.255 91 11 1 5.958 3 14 6 2 2

8 Y 108 49 2 6.585 45 0 6.595 94 4 2 6.590 4 8 2 1 1 2

9 Y 109 45 2 5.336 48 0 8.525 93 6 2 6.931 7 13 5 0 0 0

10 Y 110 46 0 6.669 46 0 6.762 92 7 0 6.716 5 12 4 0 0 0

14 Y 202 35 0 27.809 44 0 5.736 79 17 0 16.773 23 40 21 0

15 Y 203 43 0 9.457 46 0 8.481 89 12 0 8.969 15 27 12 0

16 Y 204 28 0 24.982 48 2 7.376 76 19 2 16.179 22 41 23 0

17 Y 205 5 0 40.739 16 0 23.798 21 24 0 32.269 24 48 24 0

18 Y 206 39 0 7.138 44 0 4.472 83 14 0 5.805 2 16 10 3 3

19 Y 207 48 1 8.216 44 0 9.840 92 10 1 9.028 17 27 13 0 0

20 Y 208 48 0 8.741 44 0 5.015 92 8 0 6.878 6 14 7 0 0 0

21 Y 209 37 0 18.624 44 0 8.069 81 15 0 13.347 21 36 18 0

22 Y 210 46 1 10.642 48 0 3.566 94 5 1 7.104 9 14 8 0 0 0

27 Y 303 45 0 7.406 35 0 9.495 80 16 0 8.451 14 30 14 0

28 Y 304 42 0 9.035 43 0 11.680 85 13 0 10.358 19 32 16 0

29 Y 305 41 0 10.366 26 0 4.788 67 22 0 7.577 11 33 17 0

30 Y 306 49 0 8.918 48 3 7.397 97 2 3 8.158 12 14 9 3 3

31 Y 307 45 0 13.075 20 0 6.884 65 23 0 9.980 18 41 22 0

2

8

11

12

13

14

14

14

14

16

19

27

27

Sandy Malone

Mark Shaffer

Doug Ash

Will Watkins Sr

Dennis Woodall

Ryan Sooy

Tasha Combs

Dan Stepano

Alan Malone

Garrett Watkins

Mike McDougal

Competitor

Jeff Milhoan

Justin Vance

Charles r Eddy 3rd

Robert McMichael

Steve Firl

Mike Gauzauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Henry Pasquet

Scott Frock

Mike Smith

Jack Gauntz

Dave Gump

Roger Hornick

Ryan Sooy Will Watkins Sr

Dan Stepano

Mike Smith

Justin Vance

Alan Malone

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

Mike Smith

Alan Malone

Harry Jones Memorial

4/27/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

1000 yard  MATCH ( 1 )

Dave Gump

Will Watkins Sr

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Scott Frock

Dave Gump

Dan Stepano

Robert McMichael

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Scott Frock

Steve Firl

Ryan Sooy

Mike Gauzauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Garrett Watkins

48

48

49

Ryan Sooy

Dave Gump

Dave Gump

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Will Watkins Jr

Garrett Watkins

Mike Smith

Steve Firl

Mike Gauzauskas

Dave Gump

Scott Frock

Steve Firl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE
ROOKIE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Dave Gump

Steve Firl

Scott Frock

Will Watkins Jr

Mike Gauzauskas

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Robert McMichael

Garrett Watkins

Ryan Sooy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1ST 87 1ST 16.664 1ST 2

2ND 74 2nd 20.097 2ND 4

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 44 12.457 0 1ST 12.46 13th #N/A

2ND 43 20.870 0 2nd 15.97 14th #N/A

3RD 41 15.970 0 3rd 20.87 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

9 109 41 0 15.970 33 0 24.223 74 2 0 20.097 2 4 2

10 110 43 0 20.870 44 0 12.457 87 1 0 16.664 1 2 1

Competitor

Ryan Sooy

Dave Watkins

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

Dave Watkins Ryan Sooy 41 #N/A

Ryan Sooy Dave Watkins 43 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Dave Watkins Dave Watkins 44 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Dave Watkins Dave Watkins Dave Watkins

Ryan Sooy Ryan Sooy Ryan Sooy

Harry Jones Memorial

1000 yard  MATCH ( 1 )
4/27/2024

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



 

 

 

 


